

PASSAGE FOODS™

Take your taste buds on a vacation

Indulge in classic Indian dishes with Passage Foods Simmer Sauces. Following traditional recipes our chefs craft authentic and delicious ready-to-use sauces that are designed to offer a restaurant quality meal solution in less than 20 minutes. Simply add chicken, beef, lamb, seafood or vegetables to the sauce, simmer, and serve along with rice.

- ALL NATURAL
- READY IN 20 MINUTES
- GLUTEN FREE



Passage Foods (USA and Canada) 30 Depot Street, Collinsville, Connecticut, 06019
Toll Free: 1 800 860 1045 | Facsimile: 1 860 256 4559 | sales@passageUSA.com | passagefoods.com

MILD



Butter Chicken

A rich creamy blend of aromatic mild spices in a fusion of tomato, cream, yogurt, almond and honey. Mild in flavor, a great meal for the whole family including the kids.



Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 2 tbsp (30g) Pour 2 tbsp (30g)
Servings about 7 Portions environ 7

Amount/Teneur		Fat Cal. / Cal. de graisse 30	
Calories / Calories	50		
% Daily Value / % valeur quotidienne*			
Fat / Lipides	3g		5 %
Saturated / saturés	0g		1 %
+ Trans / trans	0g		
Cholesterol / Cholestérol	0mg		0 %
Sodium / Sodium	220mg		9 %
Carbohydrate / Glucides	5g		2 %
Fiber / Fibres	1g		3 %
Sugars / Sucres	3g		
Protein / Protéines	1g		
Vitamin A / Vitamine A	6%	Vitamin C / Vitamine C	4%
Calcium / Calcium	2%	Iron / Fer	4%

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

Ingredients: Tomato & Tomato Paste, Water, Sunflower Oil, Honey, Herbs & Spices, Cream Powder (milk solids), Garlic, Ginger, Yogurt Powder (non-fat milk solids, cultures), Sea Salt, Almonds, Paprika & Paprika Extract, Brown Sugar, Distilled Vinegar, Butter (dry), Xanthan Gum, Guar Gum, Citric Acid, Corn Starch, Turmeric Extract

Allergens: Milk, Almonds

Ingrédients: Tomate & pâte de tomates, eau, huile de tournesol, miel, épices et fines herbes, crème en poudre (solides de lait), ail, gingembre, yaourt en poudre (solides non gras du lait, cultures), sel de mer, amandes, paprika et extrait de paprika, cassonade, vinaigre distillé, beurre déshydraté, gomme de xanthane, gomme de guar, acide citrique, amidon de maïs, extrait de curcuma

Allergènes: Lait, Amandes

Refrigerate after opening / Réfrigérer après ouverture

MILD



Korma

Korma is a popular choice of the 'Khansamas' (cooks) of India. The sauce is mild in flavor with piquant spices thickened with cashew, almonds, coconut and yogurt.



Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 2 tbsp (30g) Pour 2 tbsp (30g)
Servings about 7 Portions environ 7

Amount/Teneur		Fat Cal. / Cal. de graisse 35	
Calories / Calories	50		
% Daily Value / % valeur quotidienne*			
Fat / Lipides	3.5g		6 %
Saturated / saturés	1g		5 %
+ Trans / trans	0g		
Cholesterol / Cholestérol	0mg		0 %
Sodium / Sodium	200mg		9 %
Carbohydrate / Glucides	3g		1 %
Fiber / Fibres	1g		3 %
Sugars / Sucres	2g		
Protein / Protéines	1g		
Vitamin A / Vitamine A	2%	Vitamin C / Vitamine C	2%
Calcium / Calcium	2%	Iron / Fer	4%

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

Ingredients: Water, Onion, Sunflower Oil, Herbs & Spices, Coconut, Yogurt Powder (non-fat milk solids, cultures), Garlic, Ginger, Cashews, Sea Salt, Tomato Paste, Brown Sugar, Almonds, Distilled Vinegar, Turmeric, Lactic Acid, Citric Acid, Guar Gum, Xanthan Gum, Corn Starch

Allergens: Milk, Cashews, Almonds

Ingrédients: Eau, oignons, huile de tournesol, épices et fines herbes, noix de coco, yaourt en poudre (solides non gras du lait, cultures), ail, gingembre, noix de cajou, sel de mer, pâte de tomates, cassonade, amandes, vinaigre distillé, curcuma, acide lactique, acide citrique, gomme de guar, gomme de xanthane amidon de maïs

Allergènes: Lait, Noix de Cajou, Amande

Refrigerate after opening / Réfrigérer après ouverture

MEDIUM



Rogan Josh

A wholesome blend of exotic spices from Kashmir in the north of India, typical of India's colonial past. Medium in flavor with almonds, coconut and yogurt, which gives this sauce a rich and distinctive taste.



Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 2 tbsp (30g) Pour 2 tbsp (30g)
Servings about 7 Portions environ 7

Amount/Teneur		Fat Cal. / Cal. de graisse 30	
Calories / Calories	45		
% Daily Value / % valeur quotidienne*			
Fat / Lipides	3.5g		6 %
Saturated / saturés	0.5g		4 %
+ Trans / trans	0g		
Cholesterol / Cholestérol	0mg		0 %
Sodium / Sodium	200mg		8 %
Carbohydrate / Glucides	3g		1 %
Fiber / Fibres	1g		3 %
Sugars / Sucres	2g		
Protein / Protéines	1g		
Vitamin A / Vitamine A	2%	Vitamin C / Vitamine C	4%
Calcium / Calcium	2%	Iron / Fer	4%

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

Ingredients: Onions, Water, Tomato & Tomato Paste, Sunflower Oil, Herbs & Spices, Coconut, Garlic, Ginger, Sea Salt, Yogurt Powder (non-fat milk solids, cultures), Brown Sugar, Almonds, Distilled Vinegar, Turmeric, Paprika & Paprika Extract, Citric Acid, Xanthan Gum, Guar Gum, Corn Starch

Allergens: Milk, Almonds

Ingrédients: Oignons, eau, tomate & pâte de tomates, huile de tournesol, épices et fines herbes, noix de coco, ail, gingembre, sel de mer, yaourt en poudre (solides non gras du lait, cultures), cassonade, amandes, vinaigre distillé, curcuma, paprika et extrait de paprika, acide citrique, gomme de xanthane, gomme de guar, amidon de maïs

Allergènes: Lait, Amandes

Refrigerate after opening / Réfrigérer après ouverture

MILD



Tikka Masala

A classic creation of the northwest frontier of India. This curry sauce has a rich blend of tomato, onion, almonds and yogurt. The exotic and rich blend of spices gives this sauce a mild flavor.



Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 2 tbsp (30g) Pour 2 tbsp (30g)
Servings about 7 Portions environ 7

Amount/Teneur		Fat Cal. / Cal. de graisse 25	
Calories / Calories	45		
% Daily Value / % valeur quotidienne*			
Fat / Lipides	3g		5 %
Saturated / saturés	0g		1 %
+ Trans / trans	0g		
Cholesterol / Cholestérol	0mg		0 %
Sodium / Sodium	220mg		9 %
Carbohydrate / Glucides	3g		1 %
Fiber / Fibres	1g		3 %
Sugars / Sucres	2g		
Protein / Protéines	1g		
Vitamin A / Vitamine A	2%	Vitamin C / Vitamine C	4%
Calcium / Calcium	2%	Iron / Fer	4%

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

Ingredients: Tomato & Tomato Paste, Water, Sunflower Oil, Herbs & Spices, Yogurt Powder (non-fat milk solids, cultures), Garlic, Ginger, Sea Salt, Almonds, Brown Sugar, Distilled Vinegar, Turmeric, Paprika & Paprika Extract, Citric Acid, Xanthan Gum, Guar Gum, Corn Starch

Allergens: Milk, Almonds

Ingrédients: Tomate & pâte de tomates, eau, huile de tournesol, épices et fines herbes, yaourt en poudre (solides non gras du lait, cultures), ail, gingembre, sel de mer, amandes, cassonade, vinaigre distillé, curcuma et extrait de curcuma, paprika et extrait de paprika, acide citrique, gomme de xanthane, gomme de guar, amidon de maïs

Allergènes: Lait, Amandes

Refrigerate after opening / Réfrigérer après ouverture

Product Name	Unit Weight	UPC	Case Pack	Case Dimensions (LxWxH)	Case Weight	Master Case Pack	Master Case Pack (LxWxH)	Master Case Weight
Butter Chicken Simmer Sauce	7 oz. (200g)	879924000003	6 Units	6.57" x 4.49" x 7.32" / 167mm x 114mm x 186mm	3 lbs / 1.36 kg	10 Cases / Master	22.95" x 7.2" x 15" / 583mm x 183mm x 381mm	30.75 lbs / 13.95 kg
Korma Simmer Sauce	7 oz. (200g)	879924000010	6 Units	6.57" x 4.49" x 7.32" / 167mm x 114mm x 186mm	3 lbs / 1.36 kg	10 Cases / Master	22.95" x 7.2" x 15" / 583mm x 183mm x 381mm	30.75 lbs / 13.95 kg
Rogan Josh Simmer Sauce	7 oz. (200g)	879924000027	6 Units	6.57" x 4.49" x 7.32" / 167mm x 114mm x 186mm	3 lbs / 1.36 kg	10 Cases / Master	22.95" x 7.2" x 15" / 583mm x 183mm x 381mm	30.75 lbs / 13.95 kg
Tikka Masala Simmer Sauce	7 oz. (200g)	879924000034	6 Units	6.57" x 4.49" x 7.32" / 167mm x 114mm x 186mm	3 lbs / 1.36 kg	10 Cases / Master	22.95" x 7.2" x 15" / 583mm x 183mm x 381mm	30.75 lbs / 13.95 kg

Passage Foods 223-225 Governor Road
(Australia) Braeside, VIC 3195
Telephone: +613 9580 3344
Facsimile: +613 9580 4222
contact@passagefoods.com

Passage Foods 30 Depot Street
(USA and Canada) Collinsville, Connecticut 06019
Toll Free: 1 800 860 1045
Facsimile: 1 860 256 4559
sales@passageUSA.com

